

Mushari Tola to LO37 Bhabanipur Lorika

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMVBV- B.C

SYV Const. Pvt. Ltd.

07 S.B.D/2021-22 MMVSF-SC

DIVISION

Singhaura **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

No. 1005

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W 1- Cont. with Maint. of work from Mushari Tola to L033 Dhabanipur Lorika.					
N/A 1- SYV Construction.					
Ass. No:- 07 S.B.D/2021-22					
Dt. of start:- 09.05.2021					
Dt. of compl:- 08.05.2022.					
Dt. of actual compl:- 10.07.2023.					
Rate:- 7.37% Below.					
Record Entry Measurement.					

<u>1</u> 15.1	Restoration of Rain cut/Berm ----- moorah etc.				
	$6 \times 10 \times 0.55 \times 0.30 = 9.90 \text{ m}^3$				
	$8 \times 10 \times 0.65 \times 0.30 = 15.60 \text{ m}^3$				
	$7 \times 12 \times 0.60 \times 0.30 = 15.12 \text{ m}^3$				
	$8 \times 10 \times 0.50 \times 0.30 = 12.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	$7 \times 12 \times 0.60 \times 0.30 = 15.12 \text{ m}^3$				
	$5 \times 7 \times 0.55 \times 0.30 = 5.77 \text{ m}^3$				
	Total - 73.51 m ³				

<u>2</u> 15.2	Making up of Berms/Shoulder Stripping ----- achieve level etc.				
	$8 \times 10 \times 0.65 = 52.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	$6 \times 8 \times 0.60 = 28.80 \text{ m}^2$				
	$10 \times 8 \times 0.625 = 50.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	Total - 130.80 m ²				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1 15.1 Restoration of zinc cut & Bars					
— — — — — moorum etc. vide					
TMB, P-47-23.51 m ³					
Rs 904.06/m ³				Rs	29,702.200
2 15.2 Making up of Dermoid/Shoulder					
stripping — — — — — action etc. left.					
vide TMB, P-47 & 48					
Qty - 409.70 m ² @					
Rs 602.28/m ²				Rs	24,697.56
3 15.3 (i) Maint. of ed works					
(HP culverts) vide TMB,					
P-48-02 Nos. @					
Rs 1166.58/each				Rs	2,333.200
4 15.4 Maint. of Road Signs.					
vide TMB, P-48-122 km @					
Rs 1104.58/km				Rs	1,348.200
5 15.11 Maint. of room and km					
stoned. vide TMB, P-48					
Qty - 1.22 km @					
Rs 678.11/km				Rs	827.200
6 15.12 (i) Cutting of branches of					
trees and shrubs. vide TMB,					
P-48 - 3.00 Nos @					
Rs 113.64/each				Rs	341.200
(ii) cutting of shrubs from roadways.					
vide TMB, P-48-12 Nos @					
Rs 6.98/each				Rs	84.200
C/O - Rs					59,332.200
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) Trimming of grass and weeds - vide TMD, P-48			BF —	RS	59,332.00
249 — 28.00 m ² @					
RS 2233/m ² —				RS	652.00
(8/15.13) White washing of parapet wall - vide TMD, P-49 -					
Qty - 26.710 m ² @					
RS 16289/m ² —				RS	4512.00
(9/302) Maint. of Already planted — for additional four years - vide TMD, P-49.					
Qty - 111.5000 @					
RS 688200/each —				RS	76712.00
Total — RS					1,36,560.00
Add 5% ST 12% —				RS	16,387.200
Add 2% 1% —				RS	1366.200
Add 5% 16% —				RS	392.200
Total RS					1,54,705.200
Less 7.39% Rebate (-) RS					11,433.200
Net payable RS					1,43,272.00
nd-902nd 11/07/2025 JE	11/07/2025 AE			CP Atman 25/07/2025 EE	